
MUZAFFARNAGAR MEDICAL COLLEGE 

MONTHALY TAECHING SCHEDULE BATCH 2021  

MONTH: OCTOBER, 2023 

NAME OF THE DEPARTMENT: PHARMACOLOGY 

 

S.no Name of Faculty Designation Date Day Timing SGL/SDL/ DOAP/V.I/ 

Practical 
Lecture Topic 

1. Dr.Amit Singhal 

 

Asso .Prof. 
04.10.2023 Wednesday 12-1PM 

PH-1.43(SGL) 

Miscellaneous Antibiotics 
 

2. Dr.Amit Singhal 

 

Asso .Prof. 
05.10.2023 Thursday 8-9AM 

PH-1.8(SGL) 

Drug Interaction 

 

 

3. 
Dr.Akanksha Suman 

Prof. 

 
06.10.2023 Friday 12-1PM  

PH-1.47(L) 

Anti-viral 

4. 
Dr.Akanksha Suman 

Prof. 

 
07.10.2023 Saturday 3-4PM  

PH-1.47(L) 

Anti-viral 

5. Dr.Amit Singhal 

 

Asso .Prof. 
09.10.2023 Monday 2-3PM 

PH- 1.47(SGL) 

Anti-amoebic 
 

6. 
Dr.Salman Ahmed 

Demonstrator 
09.10.2023 Monday 3-4PM 

PH- 1.61 (SDL) 

Vitamins(Fat soluble) 
 

7. 
Dr.Akanksha Suman 

Prof. 

 
11.10.2023 Wednesday 12-1PM  

PH-1.47(L) 

Anti-viral 

8. 
Dr.Neetu Gupta 

Assist .Prof. 
13.10.2023 Friday 8-9AM  

PH-1.38 (L) 

Anabolic steroid/Corticosteroids 

9. 
Dr.S.K.Verma 

Asso .Prof. 
13.10.2023 Friday 3-4PM  

PH-1.47(L) 

Anti-malarial 

10. 
Dr.Neetu Gupta 

Assist .Prof. 
14.10.2023 Saturday 2-3PM  

PH-1.45(L) 

Anti-Tuberculosis drug 

11. 
Dr.S.K.Verma 

Asso .Prof. 
16.10.2023 Monday 8-9AM  

PH-1.47(L) 

Anti-malarial 

12. 
Dr.Neetu Gupta 

Assist .Prof. 
17.10.2023 Tuesday 12-1PM  

PH-1.45(L) 

Anti-Tuberculosis drug 

13. Dr.Vaishali 

Dr.Richa Singh 
Demonstrator 18.10.2023 Wednesday 2-4PM 

PH-5.3(SGL) 

Motiviate Pt. with chronic disease to 

as there  to prescribed management by 

healthcare provider 

 



14. 
Dr.Neetu Gupta 

Assist .Prof. 
20.10.2023 Friday 12-1PM  

PH-1.45(L) 

Anti-Tuberculosis drug 

15. 
Dr.Akanksha Suman 

Prof. 

 
21.10.2023 Saturday 11-1PM 

PH-1.36(VI) 

Osteoporosis 
 

16. Dr.Vaishali 

Dr.Richa Singh 
Demonstrator 25.10.2023 Wednesday 2-4PM 

PH-5.2(SGL) 

Communicate Pt. regarding optimal 

use of drug therapy devices & storage 

medicine 

 

17. 
Dr.S.K.Verma 

Asso .Prof. 
27.10.2023 Friday 12-1PM 

PH-1.47 (SGL) 

Anti-fungal 
 

18. 
Dr.Neetu Gupta 

Assist .Prof. 
28.10.2023 Saturday 12-1PM  

PH-1.49(L) 

Anti-Cancer 

19. 
Dr.Neetu Gupta 

Assist .Prof. 
30.10.2023 Monday 12-1PM  

PH-1.49(L) 

Anti-Cancer 

 


